City of Rochester Hills ITB-RH-25-051 Streambank Stabilization Projects Closing: Tuesday, September 9, 2025 @ 3:00 PM

Instream Structure, J Hook Vane

Restoration, Lawn Seed Mix

Flow Control

Permit Allowance

Livonia, MI 48150 1020 F Grand River Ave Lansing MI 48910 Macomb Twp., MI 48042 Fair Haven MI 48023 Sterling Heights, MI 48313 Shelby Township, MI 48315 Brighton, MI 48116 Part A - Innovation Hills Park Unit Cost Unit Cost Unit Cost Amount Item Number and Description Estimated Quantity Amount Unit Cost Amount Amount Unit Cost Amount Unit Cost Amount Unit Cost Amount \$28,534.00 \$20,434.00 \$28,534.00 \$20,434.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$12,500.00 \$12,500.00 \$17,800.00 \$17,800.00 \$12,900.00 \$12,900.00 \$18,900.00 \$18,900.00 Mobilization, Max (5%) ımp Sum Audio-Video Route Survey \$1.412.50 \$1.412.50 \$1,350,00 \$1.350.00 \$3,000,00 \$3,000,00 \$3,000,00 \$3,000,00 \$1 250 00 \$1 250 00 \$2,500,00 \$2,500,00 \$1 250 00 \$1 250 00 Work Site Access \$194 103 94 \$194.103.94 \$13 250 00 \$13,250.00 \$258,000,00 \$258,000.00 \$18,000,00 \$18,000.00 \$90,670,00 \$90,670,00 \$18,500,00 \$18.500.00 \$45,900,0 \$45.900.00 Fence, Protective (As Needed) \$1,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$5.14 \$1,285.00 \$5.30 \$1,325.00 \$6.00 \$1,500.00 \$6.00 \$1,500.00 \$5.00 \$1,250.00 300 \$4.00 Erosion Control, Silt Fence \$3.53 \$1,059.00 \$3.71 \$1,113.00 \$16.00 \$4,800.00 \$1,200.00 \$5.00 \$1,500.00 \$1.00 \$300.00 \$4.00 \$1,200.00 Feet Frosion Control Turbidity Curtain Deen 200 \$48.91 \$9 782 00 \$47.70 \$9 540 00 \$126.00 \$25,200,00 \$60.00 \$12,000,00 \$28.00 \$5,600,00 \$5,00 \$1,000,00 \$20.00 \$4,000,00 Erosion Control, Sediment Trap Each \$9 344 47 \$9.344.47 \$5,300,00 \$5,300,00 \$11,000,00 \$11,000.00 \$950.00 \$950.00 \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$2,500,00 \$2,500.00 Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch Each \$926.27 \$6,483.89 \$371.00 \$2,597.00 \$975.00 \$6,825.00 \$850.00 \$5,950.00 \$700.00 \$4,900.00 \$800.00 \$5,600.00 \$500.00 \$3,500.00 Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch \$5,012.68 \$5,012.68 \$689.00 \$689.00 \$1,700.00 \$1,700.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 Each Site Earthwork and Grading \$16,163.52 \$16,163.52 \$19,610.00 \$19,610.00 \$83,166.00 \$83,166.00 \$45,000,00 \$45,000.00 \$70,380.00 \$70,380.00 \$112,000.00 \$112,000.00 \$49.000.00 \$49,000.00 Lump S Bank Stabilization, Toe Wood (Woody Material furnished by Owner) Linear Feet \$408.46 \$32 676 80 \$174 90 \$13.992.00 \$430.00 \$34.400.00 \$150.00 \$12,000,00 \$300.00 \$24,000,00 \$250.00 \$20,000,00 \$250.00 \$20,000,00

\$469.00

\$128,000.00

\$29.00

\$5.00

\$159,200,00

\$1.00

Christman Constructors, Inc.

324 E. South Street

\$37,520.00

\$256,000.00

\$10,150.00

\$2,500,00

\$159,200.00

\$3,500.00

\$916,461.00

L. D'Agostini and Sons, Inc.

15801 23 Mile Road

\$350.00

\$65,000.00

\$25.00

\$15.00

\$25,000,00

\$1.00

\$28,000.00

\$130,000.00

\$8,750.00

\$7.500.00

\$25,000.00

\$3,500.00

\$316,100.00

M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.

9195 Marine City Highway

\$400.00

\$59,070.00

\$12.00

\$10.00

\$25,000.00

\$1.00

\$32,000.00

\$118,140.00

\$4,200.00

\$5,000,00

\$25,000.00

\$3,500.00

\$407,890.00

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.

6670 Sims Drive

\$300.00

\$17,500.00

\$10.00

\$5.00

\$1.00

\$24,000.00

\$35,000.00

\$3,500.00

\$2,500,00

\$3,500.00

\$264,050.00

\$17,500.00 \$17,500.00

Z Contractors, Inc.

50500 Design Lane

\$300.00

90,000.00

\$9.94

\$11.00

\$11,000.00

\$1.00

\$24,000.00

\$180,000.00

\$3,479.00

\$5,500,00

\$11,000.00

\$3,500.00

\$378,479.00

Catskill Remedial Contracting

Services, Inc.

Anglin Civil, LLC

13000 Newburgh Road

inear Feet

Sa Yard

Sq Yard

Lump Sum

500

Total (Items 1-17):

\$501.68

\$84,397.51

\$58.99

\$32.59

\$16.950.00

\$1.00

\$40,134.40

\$168,795.02

\$20,646.50

\$16.295.00

\$16.950.00

\$3,500.00

\$572,178.72

\$312.71

\$70,814.00

\$10.60

\$15.90

\$3.500.00

\$1.00

\$25,016.80

\$141,628.00

\$3,710.00

\$7.950.00

\$3,500.00

\$3,500.00 **\$274,504.80**

Item Number and Description	Estimated Quantity		Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost \$31,486.00	Amount \$31,486.00	Unit Cost \$18,000.00	Amount \$18,000.00	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost \$22,000.00	Amount \$22,000.00
18. Mobilization, Max (5%)	1 Lump Sum		\$30,819.00	\$30,819.00					\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00		
19. Audio-Video Route Survey	1	Lump Sum	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20. Fence, Protective (As Needed)	450	Feet	\$5.23	\$2,353.50	\$5.30	\$2,385.00	\$105.00	\$47,250.00	\$6.00	\$2,700.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
21. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Feet	\$3.79	\$379.00	\$3.71	\$371.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
22. Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep	300	Feet	\$31.22	\$9,366.00	\$47.70	\$14,310.00	\$140.00	\$42,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
23. Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	1	Each	\$19,031.86	\$19,031.86	\$9,095.50	\$9,095.50	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
24. Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	1	Each	\$3,579.51	\$3,579.51	\$4,921.00	\$4,921.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
25. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	12	Each	\$1,016.60	\$12,199.20	\$554.80	\$6,657.60	\$970.00	\$11,640.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
26. Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	3	Each	\$2,513.90	\$7,541.70	\$1,424.00	\$4,272.00	\$2,298.00	\$6,894.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
27. Site Earthwork and Grading	1	Lump Sum	\$52,799.95	\$52,799.95	\$70,114.00	\$70,114.00	\$122,400.00	\$122,400.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$106,590.00	\$106,590.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
28. Sound Earth (As Needed)	365	Cubic Yard	\$51.33	\$18,735.45	\$138.54	\$50,567.10	\$69.00	\$25,185.00	\$80.00	\$29,200.00	\$43.00	\$15,695.00	\$10.00	\$3,650.00	\$25.00	\$9,125.00
29. Bank Stabilization, Toe Wood (Woody Material furnished by Owner)	125	Linear Feet	\$381.97	\$47,746.25	\$192.54	\$24,067.50	\$700.00	\$87,500.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00
30. Bank Stabilization, Toe Wood (Woody Material furnished by Contractor)	125	Linear Feet	\$475.38	\$59,422.50	\$305.60	\$38,200.00	\$832.00	\$104,000.00	\$350.00	\$43,750.00	\$400.00	\$50,000.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00
31. Instream Structure, J Hook Vane	2	Each	\$118,437.89	\$236,875.78	\$80,678.00	\$161,356.00	\$76,700.00	\$153,400.00	\$65,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$73,620.00	\$147,240.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$170,000.00
32. Bank Stabilization, Riprap, Salv and Reset	140	Sq Yard	\$158.85	\$22,239.00	\$111.37	\$15,591.80	\$64.00	\$8,960.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$85.00	\$11,900.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00
33. Bank Stabilization, Riprap, Heavy, Modified (As Needed)	20	Sq Yard	\$209.20	\$4,184.00	\$224.06	\$4,481.20	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00
34. Restoration, Side Slope Native Seed (As Directed)	1,500	Sq Yard	\$28.04	\$42,060.00	\$12.07	\$18,105.00	\$16.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$12.00	\$18,000.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$9.94	\$14,910.00
35. Restoration, Lawn Seed Mix (As Directed)	700	Sq Yard	\$27.52	\$19,264.00	\$16.80	\$11,760.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$11.00	\$7,700.00
36. Flow Control	1	Lump Sum	\$25,875.00	\$25,875.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$134,660.00	\$134,660.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$44,980.00	\$44,980.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
37. Permit Allowance	3,500	DIr	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00
Total (Items 18-37): \$619,121.70					\$477,620.70		\$813,289.00		\$440,300.00		\$497,005.00		\$267,600.00		\$451,635.00	

TOTAL BID PART A & B (Items 1-37): \$1,191,300.42 \$752,125.50 \$1,729,750.00 \$756,400.00 \$904,895.00 \$531,650.00 \$830,114.00

Bank Stabilization, Toe Wood (Woody Material furnished by Contractor)

Restoration, Side Slope Native Seed Mix (As Directed)